Vessels Waiting at Anchorage as on 06-Aug-2025

SINo

Not Ready 1

Not Ready 2

Not Ready 3

Not Ready 4

Ready 5

Not Ready 6

Vessel Name
LOA / Beam/ Draft / Gear

Mv Sonwa Princess-(0530)
27.73/8.60/3.20 / Na

Mv Mutha Opal-(0529)
76.23/21.34/2.70 / Na

Mv Kmtc Yokohama-(0522)
196.20/32.50/12.20/0

Mv Niumath li-(0557)
52.07/8.50/2.40 / Na

Mv Mutha Glory-(0538)
73.15/24.38/1.20/0

Mv Mutha Majestic-(0539)
25.06/8.20/2.80/0

Cargo

Ballast
Construction

Materials-
Stone Rough

Container

General Cargo
Construction
Materials-

Stone Rough

Ballast

D/L

Export

Export

Both

Export

Export

Export

Quantity

o

3,000

10,000

400

3,300

o

Preferred
Berth
11(CBW)

11(CBW)

11(CBW)

11(CBW)

11(CBW)

Anchorage
Date

04-08-25
16:00

04-08-25
16:00

04-08-25
17:28

05-08-25
13:20

Readiness
Date

06-08-25
05:00

01-08-25
15:30

01-08-25
15:30

Shipper/Receiver

The Master

Bison Maldives
Pvt Ltd

Finesse Market
Link Private
Limited
Development Of
Uthuru Thila
Falhu

The Master

Stevedore /
Steamer

Stevedore Not Required /
Mohan Mutha Exports Private
Limited
Ama Logistics Pvt Ltd /
Mohan Mutha Exports Private
Limited
Tuticorin Intl Container
Terminal P/
Sea Horse Ship Agencies (P)
Ltd.

Mag Star Shipping Services /
Finesse Shipping Lines Pvt Ltd

Ama Logistics Pvt Ltd /
Mohan Mutha Exports Private
Limited

Stevedore Not Required /
Mohan Mutha Exports Private
Limited

Delay Reasons

No. of Vessels Ready :
No. of Vessels Not Ready :

MIS-2



